
2846 

Former Name 
Swan Holdings (No. 16) Limited 
Mufti Marler Limited 
Setar Thirty Five Limited 
Paprika Holdings Limited 

Mister Fresh Limited 
Top Drawer Number Eight Limited 
Tube·1t Sales and Marketing Limited 
Stairmaster Enterprises (N.Z.) Limited 
Watstone Five Limited 
Lab Shelf 12 Limited 
Shoeshine Forty Six Limited 
Stapway No 1 Limited 
Oroton Jewellery Limited 

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Abacus Management Services Limited 
Tameanie Enterprises Limited 
VTEC Limited 
MacKenzie, Cartwright, Sligo Consultants 

Limited 
Mr. Fresh & Associates (NZ) Limited 
Eden Paper Converters Limited 
G R & J M Subritzky Limited 
Burnap Lifts International Limited 
Savcon Properties Limited 
Fermex (NZ) Limited 
Essere Printing Group Limited 
Quest Consulting Group Limited 
Oro ton (N.Z.) Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 357694 
AK. 381160 
AK. 331597 
AK. 363455 

AK. 288035 
AK. 370339 
AK. 325094 
AK. 111072 
AK. 388052 
AK. 368161 
AK. 365543 
AK. 392303 
AK. 104969 

No. 126 

Date of 
Change 

15/6/88 
16/6/88 
17/6/88 
20/6/88 

20/6/88 
20/6/88 
22/6/88 
22/6/88 
24/6/88 
27/6/88 
29/6/88 
30/6/88 
15/6/88 

c07584 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Autocar Motors (1987) Limited 

Phoenix Constructors Limited 
Jean Machine Limited 
Forthwith Shelf Company No. 11 Limited 
Crown Foods Limited 
Manukau Five Limited 
The Solid Rock Investment Company Limited 
C. A. Leishman Shelf Company Number 5 

Limited 
Bolivar Investment Holdings (No. 12) Limited 
Paramoor Two Limited 
Footnote Holdings Limited 
Harcourts Real Estate (Wairarapa) Limited 
Textile Era Limited 

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

G C Mudgway Residential Developments 
Limited 

Phoenix Recovery Limited 
The General Pants Company Limited 
Ken & Jan's Food Bar Limited 
Weddel Crown By-Products Limited 
Security Ties Limited 
J M Coulter Flooring Limited 
Maungaraki Residential Subdivisions Limited 

Number One Plates Limited 
Deuce Exploration Limited 
Nadene Rest Home Limited 
Mahony Real Estate Limited 
Label and Litho Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN.321458 31/5/88 

WN.234445 15/6/88 
WN.032365 10/6/88 
WN.360481 14/6/88 
WN.285197 10/6/88 
WN.331306 23/5/88 
WN.365672 2/6/88 
WN.377268 3/6/88 

WN.366581 7/6/88 
WN.259475 10/6/88 
WN.377551 13/6/88 
WN.367145 15/6/88 
WN.016557 1/7/88 

c07562 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Waikato Wines and Spirits Limited 

Kiwi Credit Company Limited 
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

New Zealand Wines & Spirits (Waikato) 
Limited 

Select Finance Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 098679 7/10/87 

AK. 102761 8/4/88 

c07582 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch: 

Former Name 

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company Number 
41 Limited 

Brookstock No. 22 Limited 
Van Den Berg Industries Christchurch Limited 
Lamon Shelf Company No.8 Limited 
Brookstock No. 55 Limited 
Metalock (South Island) Limited 
Phamton Holdings Limited 
Lyndale Investments Limited 
Hincroft Holdings Limited 
Command Services Corporation Limited 
Sea World (New Zealand) Limited 
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 45 

Limited 
Ogilvie's Sales & Services Limited 
Concrete Floors Limited 
Antigua Moorhouse Services Limited 
E. J. Corcoran Son Thwaites & Brown 

Securities Limited 

New Name 

Triolio Properties Limited 

Cantarus Holdings Limited 
Van Den Berg Corporation Limited 
Rdjas Enterprises Limited 
Wairakei Supermarket Limited 
Rowan No.2 Limited 
Leithfield Garden Supplies Limited 
Prime-West Property Holdings Limited 
Computer Projects Limited 
Adt Services (New Zealand) Limited 
Metroplex Property Management Limited 
Kingsrays (N .Z.) Limited 

Sea Ray Sales & Services Limited 
Wakefield Steam Engineering Limited 
Auto Air Limited 
Corcoran French Solicitors Nominee 

Company Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

CH.365871 29/4/88 

CH.350614 
CH.341535 
CH.373220 
CH.374343 
CH.124953 
CH.371119 
CH.129290 
CH.378961 
CH.122180 
CH.284064 
CH.382746 

CH.140647 
CH.141753 
CH.138790 
CH.131707 

6/5/88 
12/5/88 
13/5/88 
24/3/88 
8/4/88 
5/5/88 

22/3/88 
23/6/88 

2/5/88 
18/4/88 
21/6/88 

1/6/88 
16/5/88 
30/6/88 

1/7/88 


