co7584

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Swan Holdings (No. 16) Limited	Abacus Management Services Limited	AK. 357694	15/6/88
Mufti Marler Limited	Tameanie Enterprises Limited	AK. 381160	16/6/88
Setar Thirty Five Limited	VTEC Limited	AK. 331597	17/6/88
Paprika Holdings Limited	MacKenzie, Cartwright, Sligo Consultants Limited	AK. 363455	20/6/88
Mister Fresh Limited	Mr. Fresh & Associates (NZ) Limited	AK. 288035	20/6/88
Top Drawer Number Eight Limited	Eden Paper Converters Limited	AK. 370339	20/6/88
Tube-It Sales and Marketing Limited	G R & J M Subritzky Limited	AK. 325094	22/6/88
Stairmaster Enterprises (N.Z.) Limited	Burnap Lifts International Limited	AK. 111072	22/6/88
Watstone Five Limited	Savcon Properties Limited	AK. 388052	24/6/88
Lab Shelf 12 Limited	Fermex (NZ) Limited	AK. 368161	27/6/88
Shoeshine Forty Six Limited	Essere Printing Group Limited	AK. 365543	29/6/88
Stapway No 1 Limited	Quest Consulting Group Limited	AK. 392303	30/6/88
Oroton Jewellery Limited	Oroton (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 104969	15/6/88
R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Autocar Motors (1987) Limited	G C Mudgway Residential Developments Limited	WN. 321458	31/5/88
Phoenix Constructors Limited	Phoenix Recovery Limited	WN. 234445	15/6/88
Jean Machine Limited	The General Pants Company Limited	WN. 032365	10/6/88
Forthwith Shelf Company No. 11 Limited	Ken & Jan's Food Bar Limited	WN. 360481	14/6/88
Crown Foods Limited	Weddel Crown By-Products Limited	WN. 285197	10/6/88
Manukau Five Limited	Security Ties Limited	WN. 331306	23/5/88
The Solid Rock Investment Company Limited	J M Coulter Flooring Limited	WN. 365672	2/6/88
C. A. Leishman Shelf Company Number 5 Limited	Maungaraki Residential Subdivisions Limited	WN. 377268	3/6/88
Bolivar Investment Holdings (No. 12) Limited	Number One Plates Limited	WN. 366581	7/6/88
Paramoor Two Limited	Deuce Exploration Limited	WN. 259475	10/6/88
Footnote Holdings Limited	Nadene Rest Home Limited	WN. 377551	13/6/88
Harcourts Real Estate (Wairarapa) Limited	Mahony Real Estate Limited	WN. 367145	15/6/88
Textile Era Limited	Label and Litho Limited	WN. 016557	1/7/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	S.		
			co7562

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Waikato Wines and Spirits Limited	New Zealand Wines & Spirits (Waikato) Limited	AK. 098679	7/10/87
Kiwi Credit Company Limited L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.	Select Finance Limited	AK. 102761	8/4/88
			co7582

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company Number 41 Limited	Triolio Properties Limited	CH. 365871	29/4/88
Brookstock No. 22 Limited	Cantarus Holdings Limited	CH. 350614	6/5/88
Van Den Berg Industries Christchurch Limited	Van Den Berg Corporation Limited	CH. 341535	12/5/88
Lanron Shelf Company No. 8 Limited	Rdjas Enterprises Limited	CH. 373220	13/5/88
Brookstock No. 55 Limited	Wairakei Supermarket Limited	CH. 374343	24/3/88
Metalock (South Island) Limited	Rowan No. 2 Limited	CH. 124953	8/4/88
Phamton Holdings Limited	Leithfield Garden Supplies Limited	CH. 371119	5/5/88
Lyndale Investments Limited	Prime West Property Holdings Limited	CH. 129290	22/3/88
Hincroft Holdings Limited	Computer Projects Limited	CH. 378961	23/6/88
Command Services Corporation Limited	Adt Services (New Zealand) Limited	CH. 122180	2/5/88
Sea World (New Zealand) Limited	Metroplex Property Management Limited	CH. 284064	18/4/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 45 Limited	Kingsrays (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 382746	21/6/88
Ogilvie's Sales & Services Limited	Sea Ray Sales & Services Limited	CH. 140647	1/6/88
Concrete Floors Limited	Wakefield Steam Engineering Limited	CH. 141753	16/5/88
Antigua Moorhouse Services Limited	Auto Air Limited	CH. 138790	30/6/88
E. J. Corcoran Son Thwaites & Brown Securities Limited	Corcoran French Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	CH. 131707	1/7/88